» GREE

Air Purifier

Model

Power supply
Function

Power input

Rated current
Airflow volume
Recommended area
Sound pressure level
CADR

Humidifying volume
Outline dimension
Package dimension
Weight

Aqua
Ph,V,Hz

w
A
ms3/h
m2
T/H/LIM
ms3/h
ms3/h
WxHxD
WxHxD

kg

GCC240BKNA
1Ph, 220-240V, 50Hz
Filter+elektrostatic
58
0.25
240/200/160/80
15-22
48/42/32
160
380
385x608x278
433x679x318
13
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